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David Chirchir
M ndaugas Pukst as
Davi d Wenn
Brent WIlians
McKal e Davis
David Way
Lucas Shannon
Elliot Steiner
Kyl e Keffer
Luke Orcutt
Kristen Rosenau
Matt Wley
Chris Copel and
Al ai na Zanin

M ke Van Leer
Eric Ford
Brittany Burckle
Jason Roberts
Joseph Pari zek
Robert Lenons
Chad Kenkel
Phi| Kenkel

Aty Wley

Ryan GCss

Dani el Ede

M ke O ark
Jeffrey Parr
Janes Spencer
Et han Voel kers
Daryl Ross

Bl ake Bl ackwel |
Andrew M lian
Eric Andresen
Kennet h Ross
Any Leach

Erik CGonzal es
Bridget Mller
Chad Hane
Corey Norlin
Kevi n Fl aspohl er
Steve Richey
Robert Cannon
Chris Legrande
Joshua Harl ow
Scott Maurer
David Jeter

Eri c Kennemer
Laur en Dougl as
Donnie Harris
Logan Jantz
Clay Nel son
Staci e McHugh
Jeff Moore
Eric Denneny
Jereny Rice
Tera Gss

Al Rosenber ger
Steven Race
Gary Zannotti
Kyl e Ki nder
Ruth Loffi

Ryan Aldrich
Jef f Edwards
Aaron Confer
Unknown Runner
Cecil W ber
Unknown Runner
Jeff Cat hey
Mark Ballard

Li ndsey Boone
Logan Hanni
Jeffrey Cohea
Al ex Shadid
Ben Laverty
Chris Dol an
John Leon
Randy Thur man
Jeffrey Pratt
Kurtis Hanni
Jonat han Sunmer s
Emi |y Headrick
Jon Fuhr man
Jason Davenport
Eric Garrison
Davi d Burwel |
Steven Mandeville
Ashl ey Breitnauer
Ant hony Peachy
Tannor Shel ton
M chal Starr
Stuart Mtchell
Jun Hashi waki
Kim Ri ce
Melissa Watts
Taylor Tillery
Tyl er Eckert

Li sa Earl

Mel i ssa Moore
Tayl or Hardeman
Ryan M| ler
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Matt Schein
Zach Jones

Col by WIliams
Leah Lanie

St ephen O ar ke
Eric Wodworth
Heat her Stapp
Matt Kren

Jake Manzel man
Anni e Cobl e
Jereny Rogers
Trent Hawki ns
Spencer MCarter

Zak Dyer
W liam Bennett
Mary Li ppert

Crystal Hanons
Byron Ri chnond
Jam War ner

M chel e Nor quest
Jason Andrews
Ben Pryor

Greg Cowan

Dal l yn M nni ck
Stan Sweeney
Katie Reim
Mary Jones

Li ndsay Murn
Kel I'i Shi manek
Jam e Andrews
Mal | ory Vestal

Ry Marcattilio-Mcrack

Ml ly G een

Tayl or Fl etcher
Kenny G nn
Crystal WIlians
Andy Shaw

Brittany Koontz
Ti m | sanan
Scott Honegger
Rob Wat son

Ri chard Franklin
Andy Mcllvain
Courtney MIler
Kerri Kerr

Brad | senberg
Eric diver

Pati Thurman
Mar cus Jones
Shannon Maddux
Kel | ye Baggett
Leon Burke
Leslie Shafer
Janae Shafer

St ephani e Franklin

Shannyn Rudawsky
Jason Kirkpatrick
Austin MNeely
Heat her Joplin

Ji m Tabor
Aunkohau Tsoodl e
Jenni Moen

Doug Maj or

Guy Col bert

Kari Duval |

Julie Southerland
Samant ha Krawczyk
Sarah Summers
Sara Sl echten
Shel don \Waeger
Rachael Rodich
Mat t hew McBee
Brandon Stinnett
Reagan Hobbs

Teresa Ki ppenberger

Dustin WI I ander
Darcy Jech

Ryan Jech

Sarah Young

W 1liam Stapp
Erin Gudgel

Eric Gudgel
Kristin Geen
Hayl ey Burroughs
Jenna Harl ow
Davi d Thonpson
Drew Shel ton
Brenda Sol onon
Lori Shackl eford
Kat heri ne Bond
El i zabeth Ward
Brian Smth
Emily Bynum
Onen Garretson
Kel |y Hensl ey
Suzanne Hirzel

Di ann Brown
Robert Canpbel |
TimSnith

Lorna Porter

F2529
M2529
F2024
F1619
M2529
F3034
M2024
F2529
M6559
M4044
MB034
V3034
M2529
F2529
F3539
V3034
M2024
F5054
M2529
F3539
F3539
M6054
F3034
F2024
F3034
F1619
M044
M2024
F2024
M7074
M2529
F3539
Mi549
M6054
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2024
F3034
M6559
F2024
M6054
M2529
F2529
F4549
M2529
M6054
M2024
F3034
M3539
F4044
M4044
F2529
F2024
F2529
M6559
M2529
F4549
F3539
F2024
F3034
M3539
F2529
M4549
F3034
F4044
F4549
V6054
M6559
F5054
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Shal ey Thomas
Ladawn Abdoo
Britta Thrift
Tanya Reitan

Ki m e Cheek
Shelley Siler
Rachel Hoel scher
Judy Schwar z
Christy WIlians
Ryan Wbol bri ght
dint MEachern
Heat her Bradl ey
Nat al i e Dol an
Conni e Boyd

Kat e Roderick
Kel I'i Backus

Gai | Schni dt
Becca Kor negay
Lesl i e Hooper - Bol ey
Eli zabeth Croll
Sherrie Martin
St ephani e Martin
Abby G ant ham
Mel i nda Davenport
Jacob Richardson
Jenny G |lespie
Alissa Stinnett
Susan McCrary
Debbi e Berg
Theresa Hill
Tifani Andrews
Ay St uever
Shane Cof f man
Tammy Morgan
Chad Hughes

Tia Jones
Candace Garcia
Jason Long

Denni s Sprague
Neal Dahl en

Ni col e Mader
Christopher Lillja
Kevin Lynes

Mat t hew Roberts
Nat al i e Edwar ds
Anna Orcutt

Andy Confer

Hi Il ary Chanbers
Kai | een Ski dgel
Austin Buchanan
Lori Abou Habib
Davi d Parker

St ephani e Scott
Casey Vanhoesen
Katie Morris
Gai| Banzet

Kell'i Killam
John Di ckinson
Greg Dol ezal

Bob | senberg
Mary Kriner
Jenni fer Istnick
Scott Ant hony

Li ndsay Cooper
Ryan Canpbel |
Deana Hi | debr and
Kaitlin Snider
Reasha Sal t sman
Mark Rodgers
Shea Adanson
Jennifer Stewart
Sarah Nor quest
Matt Allen

Scott G eenlee
Adina Childs

Ki m Ri ggs

Kat hy Thomas
Dustin Kunnanz
Coy West

Anna Cowan

Kacee Bl ackwel |
Jessi e Wagner
Addi son Triska
April Foster

Any WIIlianson
Kel Iy Powel |
Larry Chancel |l or
Amanda Hogue
Brent Bushnell
Scott Ward

Brent Ladd
Devery Youngbl ood
Eli ssa Andrews
Julie Bunton

Li nda Bet hea
Doug Ross

Ti na Bouse
Phillip Slavin
Conni e Hunter
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Sherrie Bryan

M chel e Matt hews
Anne Wi ght

Sanmur dhi Jayaweer a
Sharla Lovern
Julie Smth

Kris Core

Katie Allen

Ji Il Kinbrough
Luke Rogers

Tara C opton
McKenzie Akin
Bryan Bottons

Li ndsey O dham

Ral ph Breckenridge
M chel |l e Barnett
Randy Young

Ann Thonpson

Deann M ttel staedt

Deni se Genzer Bayliff

Rut hann McCrary
Ant hony Lawson
Dever eaux Hi nes
John Janes
Tangi Lierle
Davi d Johnson
Sarah King

Dean Gor donwood
Chris G bson

Ki nberly Ri ppetoe
Sara Penrod

Hol I'y Chanbers
Jenni fer Warner
Forrest Bivens
Ladonna Wi sman
Carna Reagan
Paul a Lee

Kennet h Drake
Lei gh Ann Tracy
Kal a McDonal d
Larry Qullette
Kristen Gewe
Robert Di xon
Sarah Ransay

Li bby Neurohr
Merideth Vansant
Aravind Seshadri
April Swew |
Jessi ca Easterwood
Rachel Hi | debrand
Sheryl Davenport
Kristin Daniels
Bet h Wat wood

Mel i ssa Ward
Shari Lanunyon
Anita More

Scot Moore

Ri chard Walton
Laura Dunbel |
Kyl e Norbert

M randa Wods
Morgan Prim
Davi d Porter
Chri sty Bush
Jenni fer Keuchel
Sushi| Torres
Christina Echelle
Kam Par ks
Jalinda Steele
Ci ndy Rogers
Julie ward

M ke Terry
Bruce Law ence
Ashly Tayl or

Nat han Smith
Heat her Seabol t
Kari MMillin
Bet sy Kriner
Julie McPeek

Li ndsey Janes

El i zabeth Nol an
Et han At wood
Kristy Eharis
Meli ssa Zannotti
Phil Avey
Robert Graal man
Tyl er Beauchanp
Kasey O aborn
Emilie Troxell
Kendra MBride
Sar ah Dean
Lance Butler
Debbi e Rei chert
Jenni fer Conpton
Dana Schaef er
Char |l es Thomas
Sharla Sharp

Al ane Zannotti
Trisha Snmith

El ena Engl es

F4044
F4549
F4044
M2024
F3034
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MB539
F3034
V6559
MB539
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F5559
VG064
F2529
F1619
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F1619
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M912
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MB559
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Todd Earl

Chris Waddel |
Casey Bel |

Laura Thonas
Richard Price
Meagan Ervin
Kristy Ordonez
Jessica Rust

Tom Medf ord
Adrianna Wi ght
Erin More

Janes | saacs
Caroline Diedrich
Cindy Earl

Kat Ward

Sheila Mller
Abby West

Val l ery Fel t man
Jena McNaught on
Brittaney Jones
Nick Gallus

Kam Schwer dt f eger
Tanmi Fl aspohl er
Steve Nijoka
Rachel Duntley
Mel ody Young
Angi e Bale
Genda Snith
Carrie Cul ver
Jenny Monroe
Mark Stallings
Andrea Beck

Kodi Her nan
Jessi ca Hudgens
Leslie Hicks
Tricia Mtchell
Zach Sproul

Mel i ssa Van Pool
Kristi Sprague
M chel | e Al exander
Cherlyn Phillips
Karen O Hara
Ashl ey Moore
Adri anne Echo- Hawk
Enily Snith

Kyl e Kennedy
Angi e Kennedy

Ji m McCool

Emily West

Rachel Abernat hy
Eric Wl f

Lui sa Krug

Ali Shepherd
Abbey Davi s

Liz Oneill

Ki mberly Kirkpatrick
Dean Manni ng

Li ndsay Vogt

Kat heri ne Chandl er
Kat hl een Lay
Claire Cashwel |
Kel I'i Kappus

G ndy Moring
Jennifer Lark
Lynzi Rice
Nicola Allison
Angel a Smal | ey
Desiree Hall
Sherri Smith
Mandy W ber

El i zabet h Beauchanp
Li sa Wertvine
Joni Johnson

Kat hr en Bar di shani an
Julie Cooper
Rhonda Vogt
Casey Eckstein
Barry Eckstein
Rebekah Reece
Brenda Phillips
Andrew Eckstein
Any Acker son

Mar k Eck

Kel sey Mosel ey
Janet Garrett
Kat hy Lee

Susie McAlister
Karen McConbs

M chael Thrift

St ephani e King
Jani na Johnson
Jennifer Hitt

Kat hy Shel | ady
Enos Stover
Suzanna Stover
G na Bryan

Ki mberly Estorga
Marolyn Allred
Teresa Ellington
Mar gi e Huf stedl er
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Cindy W I ber
Kristie Costilla
Terri Keuchel
Lauren Sunmers
Brittney Richardson
Ni kki McCurtain
Leslie Nepveux
Tina | zadi

Ner ci ssa Newberry
Carlos De La Vega
Samant ha De La Vega
Sar ah Chancel | or
Dawndra G eene

Vi cki e Cochran
Katie Jones

M ke Lee

Mat t hew Boggs
Rance Peters
Shirley Lynes
Laura Ward

Tracey Allen

Kat hy Rackl ey
Krista Avey
Brandy Vogt

Ki bbi e W burn

M ke W I burn
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